Fl
ex
ib
le
 R
ea
m
erFlexible Reamer for ACL Reconstruction

BTB TightRope® Fixation Option
Interference Screw FixationBTB TightRope Fixation
Ordering Information
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin Sets (a)
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 7 mm AR-1400F-70
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 7.5 mm AR-1400F-75
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 8 mm AR-1400F-80
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 8.5 mm AR-1400F-85
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 9 mm AR-1400F-90
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 9.5 mm AR-1400F-95
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 10 mm AR-1400F-100
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 10.5 mm AR-1400F-105
Flexible Reamer w/Flexible Guide Pin, 11 mm AR-1400F-110
Reusable Instruments
Flexible Screw Tap, 7 mm  AR-1998CTF-07
Flexible Screw Tap, 8 mm  AR-1998CTF-08
Flexible Screw Tap, 9 mm  AR-1998CTF-09
Flexible Screw Tap, 10 mm  AR-1998CTF-10
Flexible Screwdriver Shaft for
     23 mm BioComposite™ and PEEK Screws  AR-1996FD-1
Curved Guide for Flexible Pins AR-1800F
Pin Puller  AR-1298P
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle AR-1999
Implants
BioComposite Interference Screw, 6 mm x 23 mm  AR-1360C
BioComposite Interference Screw, 7 mm x 23 mm  AR-1370C
BioComposite Interference Screw, 8 mm x 23 mm  AR-1380C
BioComposite Interference Screw, 9 mm x 23 mm  AR-1390C
BioComposite Interference Screw, 10 mm x 23 mm  AR-1400C
PEEK Interference Screw, 6 mm x 23 mm  AR-1360P
PEEK Interference Screw, 7 mm x 23 mm  AR-1370P
PEEK Interference Screw, 8 mm x 23 mm  AR-1380P
PEEK Interference Screw, 9 mm x 23 mm  AR-1390P
PEEK Interference Screw, 10 mm x 23 mm  AR-1400P
BTB TightRope® Implant AR-1588BTB
Flexible Guide Pins (without reamer)
Flexible Guide Pin, for Flexible Reamer  AR-1400FLX
Flexible TightRope Drill Pin, for Flexible Reamer  AR-1298FLX
a
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex® products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional
must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.